

旺旺友聯產物保險公司月營業收入報告

單位:新台幣仟元

109年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	656,205	723,871	-9.35%	656,205	723,871	-9.35%
2月	580,799	596,823	-2.68%	1,237,004	1,320,694	-6.34%
3月						
4月						
5月						
6月						
7月						
8月						
9月						
10月						
11月						
12月						

108年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	723,871	668,646	8.26%	723,871	668,646	8.26%
2月	596,069	503,979	18.27%	1,320,694	1,172,625	12.63%
3月	697,224	697,752	-0.08%	2,017,918	1,870,377	7.89%
4月	660,303	637,868	3.52%	2,678,221	2,508,245	6.78%
5月	640,445	796,659	-19.61%	3,318,666	3,304,904	0.42%
6月	671,858	636,160	5.61%	3,990,524	3,941,064	1.25%
7月	751,462	750,772	0.09%	4,741,986	4,680,436	1.32%
8月	653,072	619,717	5.38%	5,395,058	5,274,223	2.29%
9月	633,278	600,102	5.53%	6,028,336	5,848,395	3.08%
10月	719,376	582,223	23.56%	6,747,712	6,404,688	5.36%
11月	648,737	685,697	-5.39%	7,396,449	7,064,455	4.70%
12月	685,224	643,310	6.52%	8,081,673	7,707,765	4.85%

107年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	668,646	641,095	4.30%	668,646	641,095	4.30%
2月	503,979	497,015	1.40%	1,172,625	1,138,110	3.03%
3月	697,752	593,986	17.47%	1,870,377	1,732,096	7.98%
4月	637,868	556,982	14.52%	2,508,245	2,289,078	9.57%
5月	796,659	603,908	31.92%	3,304,904	2,892,986	14.24%
6月	636,160	606,665	4.86%	3,941,064	3,499,651	12.61%
7月	739,372	655,214	12.84%	4,680,436	4,154,865	12.65%
8月	593,787	611,859	-2.95%	5,274,223	4,766,724	10.65%
9月	574,172	592,680	-3.12%	5,848,395	5,359,404	9.12%
10月	556,293	641,934	-13.34%	6,404,688	6,001,338	6.72%
11月	659,767	629,715	4.77%	7,064,455	6,631,053	6.54%
12月	643,310	585,741	9.83%	7,707,765	7,216,794	6.80%

106年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	641,095	543,200	18.02%	641,095	543,200	18.02%
2月	497,015	451,103	10.18%	1,138,110	994,303	14.46%
3月	593,986	512,342	15.94%	1,732,096	1,506,645	14.96%
4月	556,982	471,963	18.01%	2,289,078	1,978,608	15.69%
5月	603,908	502,569	20.16%	2,892,986	2,481,177	16.60%
6月	606,665	541,127	12.11%	3,499,651	3,022,304	15.79%
7月	655,214	533,604	22.79%	4,154,865	3,555,908	16.84%
8月	611,859	546,989	11.86%	4,766,724	4,102,897	16.18%
9月	592,680	525,281	12.83%	5,359,404	4,628,178	15.80%
10月	641,934	549,436	16.84%	6,001,338	5,177,614	15.91%
11月	629,715	533,551	18.02%	6,631,053	5,711,165	16.11%
12月	585,741	602,243	-2.74%	7,216,794	6,313,408	14.31%